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2021 SGA Primary Election Results
Student Body President
Total number of voters on ballot: 1955

Student Body President
Total number of votes for this office: 2190

Up to 2 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage

1 Michael Dowd (mdowd3) 1280 58.45 %

2 Vedant Kulkarni (vedant1) 764 34.89

3 Cameron Koger (cameronkoger) 11 0.5

4 Connor Garcia (connorg15) 6 0.27

4 Trey Gurwell (treygurwell) 6 0.27

6 Kris Wagner (kwagner66) 5 0.23

7 Caleb Schultis (cjschultis) 4 0.18

7 Cory Prewo (cprewo) 4 0.18

7 John Finnigan (jmfinnigan11) 4 0.18

10 Jack Cashman (cashman13) 3 0.14

10 Maggie Billman (maggiekay) 3 0.14

10 Tanner Cheatham (tannercheatham) 3 0.14

10 Walker Sheldon (johsheldon) 3 0.14

14 Dane Thompson (danet) 2 0.09

14 Ignatius Peters (ignati1) 2 0.09

14 Michael Cunningham (mwcunnin) 2 0.09
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14 Payton Renner (prenner134) 2 0.09

14 Ricky Hu (rhu20) 2 0.09

14 Ryan Kelly (rekelly) 2 0.09

20 Aaron Neises (aaronneises) 1 0.05

20 Abby Goins (asgoins) 1 0.05

20 Adam O'Connor (amoconno) 1 0.05

20 Aiden Ballinger (aiden2) 1 0.05

20 Alan Hinds (alan64) 1 0.05

20 Alvaro Benavente Coronel (alvarobenavente) 1 0.05

20 Amelia Brandt (ameliakb) 1 0.05

20 Andrew Booze (awbooze) 1 0.05

20 Andrew Nordberg (andrewjnordberg) 1 0.05

20 Aubrey Bolinger (aubreyb17) 1 0.05

20 Blake Phillips (bphillips) 1 0.05

20 Brett Funk (bafunk) 1 0.05

20 Brian Owuoche (bowuoche) 1 0.05

20 Bryan Gnirk (bryangnirk) 1 0.05

20 Bryce Baker (btbaker) 1 0.05

20 Bryce Hickman (bryceh28) 1 0.05

20 Cade McNeil (csmcneil) 1 0.05

20 Caden Brond (cdbrond) 1 0.05

20 Chandler Ostmeyer (chandlero) 1 0.05

20 Chandler Sherwood (chansher16) 1 0.05

20 Charles Bohlender (tbohlender10) 1 0.05

20 Chris Vaughn (cvaughn22) 1 0.05

20 Christopher Amiel (amiel) 1 0.05

20 Dalton Ramsey (ddramsey) 1 0.05
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20 David Jacobson (dgjacobso) 1 0.05

20 Donald Riffel (dhriffel) 1 0.05

20 Edward Gruver (engruver) 1 0.05

20 Ely Eslinger (elye) 1 0.05

20 Garrett Brown (gjbrown) 1 0.05

20 Garrett Swisher (garrettwswisher) 1 0.05

20 Griffon Walker (griffonw) 1 0.05

20 Hannah Chorn (hnchorn) 1 0.05

20 Harrison Pankratz (hdpank) 1 0.05

20 Isaac Perkins (isaac13) 1 0.05

20 J.W. Wells (jwwells) 1 0.05

20 Jacob Casey (caseyja) 1 0.05

20 James Roush (jamesroush) 1 0.05

20 Jamie Trenary (jtrenary) 1 0.05

20 Jansen Penny (jansenpenny) 1 0.05

20 Jessie Kynaston (jessiekynaston) 1 0.05

20 Jolie Hirsch (jmhirsch) 1 0.05

20 Jonathan Moore (moorejo) 1 0.05

20 Jordan Martin (jordanmartin) 1 0.05

20 Joseph Flax (jsflax) 1 0.05

20 Josh Barron (jrbarron) 1 0.05

20 Kacy Lewallen (kacyelewallen) 1 0.05

20 Kaden Barker (kadenjbarker) 1 0.05

20 Kierlyn Schinker (kierlyns) 1 0.05

20 Lane Lundeen (llundeen6) 1 0.05

20 Louis Gaumer (ldgaumer) 1 0.05

20 Lucas Boice (boice) 1 0.05
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20 Luke Stegeman (lukesteg) 1 0.05

20 Madison Daniel (mdaniel1999) 1 0.05

20 Madison Ramsey (madisonramsey) 1 0.05

20 Marshall Fike (marshallwfike) 1 0.05

20 Max McKnight (maxmck) 1 0.05

20 Mia Schindler (miaschindler02) 1 0.05

20 Michael Charest (charest) 1 0.05

20 Michael Jeong (dongamj) 1 0.05

20 Michael Modlin (mlmodlin) 1 0.05

20 Michaela Snead (mjsnead) 1 0.05

20 Mitchell Huerter (mhuer35) 1 0.05

20 Nate Nugent (natenugent) 1 0.05

20 Nathan Bothwell (ndbothwell) 1 0.05

20 Noah Ochsner (noahox) 1 0.05

20 Porter Adams (pqadams7) 1 0.05

20 Reese Burnett (rjb6455) 1 0.05

20 Richard Dang (rdang) 1 0.05

20 Robert Foley (refoley) 1 0.05

20 Ross Unruh (rossu) 1 0.05

20 Sammy Kopecky (sammykopecky) 1 0.05

20 Samuel Wilcox (sjwilcox) 1 0.05

20 Sierra Staatz (sierrastaatz) 1 0.05

20 Spencer Charlton (sgcharlt) 1 0.05

20 Tate Fox (tfox23) 1 0.05

20 Taylor Martin (taylormartin) 1 0.05

20 Trenton Zuhlke (tazuhlke) 1 0.05

20 Tyler Kirkhart (tkirkhart) 1 0.05
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20 Tyler Mounce (tmounce) 1 0.05

20 Tyler Pauly (tjpauly) 1 0.05

20 Yuri Taboada Evreinoff (ytaboada) 1 0.05

20 Zach Howard (zdh2000) 1 0.05
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